Race Date
June 17, 2017

Place
Overall
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Results By Score This!!!

Name
Timothy Mondello
Jenelle Glover
Michael Malaney
lan Burt
Katherine Zunner
Renee Gardner
Ken Beilman
Bernard Russell

SteelMan Triathlon
Overall Finish List

Bib No AG Place

424
427
428
423
429
430
421
426

1M AquaTo
1F AquaTo
2M AquaTo
3M AquaTo
2F AquaTo
3F AquaTo
1M 1-99

2M 1-99

http://score-this.com/

Sprint Aquabike

o w s OO NPFEDN

I
(=}
D
0
=]

.y

OO\IOU'IJ}OLJI\)H‘

Bike - Total

Time Pace Time
38:40.1 3:07 50:08.8
39:07.2 3:09 50:51.1
44:345 3:35 59:24.8
45:429 3:41 1:01:08.0
48:17.8 3:53 1:03:36.9
51:04.8 4:07 1:08:57.3
53:16.4 4:17 1:10:07.9
59:24.8 4:47 1:15:12.1

06/17/2017 11:02:50



